Herbicide Application Contractors
NC Forest Service - District 6
Cumberland, Harnett, Hoke, Johnston, Robeson, Sampson

2/10/2020

Company Name

|contact Information

|services Provided

Crop Production Services
345 Pugh Road
Clinton, NC 28329

Red River Specialties, Inc.
6213 Devonshire Drive
Wilson, NC 27896

Helena Chemical Company
1820 Robin Crest Drive
West Columbia, SC 29169

Woodland Vegetation Management, Inc.
5236 Pine Cone Lane
Farmville, NC 27828

Black Creek Forestry Services, LLC
4920 Raleigh Road
Benson, NC 27504

Mote Foretry, Inc.
1991 Mote Road
Harrells, NC 28444

Silva Tech, Inc.
4435 Sherman Court
Dillon, SC 29536

Garcia Forest Service, LLC
PO Box 789
Rockingham, NC 28380

Palencia Forestry Service
8 Dyer Court
Pittsfield, ME 04967

Summit Helicopters, Inc.
PO Box 909
Salem, VA 24153

Blue Water Vegetation Management, LLC
1517 Highway 129
Galivants Ferry, SC 29544

Forest Enovations, LLC
159 Manor Road
Carthage, NC 28327

Helicopter Support, Inc.
648 Airport Road
Elizabethtown, NC 28337

Airduce, LLC

22287 South Bayside Road
PO Box 791

Cheriton, VA 23316

Jeff Tapley
(804) 514-7546
jeffrey.tapley@cpsagu.com

Chris White
(252) 493-2173
chris.white@rrsi.com

Lew Merchant
(252) 916-3822
merchantl@helenachemical.com

Danny Reynolds (252) 714-8570
Andrew Reynolds (252) 714-8015
Chris Bowser (252) 714-8594
woodlandforestry@earthlink.net

Dave Hendershott
(919) 631-4064
dave@blackcreekforestry.com

George Mote
(910) 874-1431
george.mote@moteforestry.com

Dickie Sherman (843) 845-2730 ¢
(843) 774-7092 o
jshe0123@hughes.net

Sammy Garcia
(910) 461-0044 / (910) 997-5011
s_garcia@me.com

Felix Palencia
(207) 416-9777
palenciaforestry@roadrunner.com

Barry Clinevell (540) 375-8909
bwc@shva.us

Darren Atkins (540) 375-8909
darren.atkins@summithelicopters.com

Trey Shelley
(843) 995-3920 ¢
tshelley@bluewatervm.com

Christopher Allen
(910) 703-2698
cga@forestenovations.com

Steve Willis
(910) 876-2519
bell47soloy@gmail.com

Michael Steelman
(757) 377-4151
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This list of contractors may be incomplete. The N.C. Forest Service does not guarantee the contractors performance, and no

recommendations or sponsorship of any single individual or firm is implied. Landowners should obtain references and

evaluate qualifications prior to choosing a contractor. Any contractor can get their name added to the list by contacting
the NC Forest Service District 6 Office at (910) 437-2620 or by mail at 221 Airport Road, Fayetteville, NC 28306.



mailto:cga@forestenovations.com

